
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(土) 曇り時々雪 -2.0 0.0

1/2(日) 曇りのち一時雪 4.2 3.9

1/3(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 1.9 3.3

1/4(火) 曇り -0.7 0.0

1/5(水) 曇りのち晴れ -0.3 4.7

1/6(木) 晴れ 0.4 8.2

1/7(金) 曇りのち晴れ 1.2 3.7

1/8(土) 晴れ時々曇り 5.3 6.9

1/9(日) 曇り一時雪 4.9 0.5

1/10(月) 晴れ 3.9 7.2

1/11(火) 曇り時々雪 3.3 0.0

1/12(水) 曇り一時雪 1.8 0.8

1/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 1.0 0.0

1/14(金) 曇り一時雪 0.1 0.1

1/15(土) 曇り時々晴れ 4.2 2.9

1/16(日) 曇り時々晴れ 4.7 0.7 1.2 16 16

1/17(月) 晴れ一時雪 2.5 0.3 0.6 8 24 0

1/18(火) 曇り一時雪 -1.3 0.4 0.0 0 24 0

1/19(水) 曇り一時雪 2.0 2.7 0.1 1 25 0

1/20(木) 晴れのち時々雪 2.3 3.4 0.7 9 34 0

1/21(金) 晴れ時々曇り 1.1 5.3 0.0 0 34 0

1/22(土) 晴れ時々曇り 3.3 2.4 0.2 3 37 0

1/23(日) 晴れ時々曇り 4.4 6.2 1.9 24 61 0

1/24(月) 晴れ時々曇り 3.7 3.9 2.0 26 87 0

1/25(火) 晴れ時々曇り 4.2 8.0 4.1 53 140 0

1/26(水) 曇り時々晴れ 4.4 4.7 3.0 39 179 0

1/27(木) 曇り時々晴れ 3.1 0.7 0.9 12 191 0

1/28(金) 晴れのち一時雪 3.0 2.4 2.1 27 219 0

1/29(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 2.7 2.7 0.3 4 223 0

1/30(日) 晴れ時々曇り 1.5 3.8 0.0 1 223 0

1/31(月) 晴れのち曇り 1.3 2.0 0.0 0 224 0

℃ h 17.2

2.4 2.99 1.1

1.38

               山辺1号(585kW)　　　発電実績 2022年1月

日付 天気
売電目標

累計(円)

実績平均(/日) ¥14

  月目標値 ¥0

月合計 ¥224
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